Selenium – timeless
design
Selenium
Selenium SGP340 is an efficient, ergonomic road-lighting luminaire. Its simple,
rounded form reduces its daytime visual impact, allowing it to integrate into any kind
of environment. Selenium incorporates the renowned T-POT reflector for excellent
optical performance. Energy savings are possible by means of dimming with a switch
or stand-alone Chronosense system (without pilot cable).Selenium is suitable for

Color Gray
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910500946612 SGP340 E27 II FG 48/60 IK08
910500946712 SGP340 E40 II FG 48/60 IK08
910500967112 SGP340 CPO-TW45W K EB II OR FG 48/60 IK08
910500967312 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EB II OR FG 48/60 IK08
910500967512 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EB II OR FG 48/60 IK08
910500967712 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EB II OR FG 48/60 IK08
910500967912 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48/ IK08
910500968112 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48/ IK08
910500968312 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48 IK08
910925701112 SGP340 SON-T400W I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925719512 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 IK08
910925719612 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910925719712 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 IK08
910925719912 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 IK08
910925720012 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 IK08
910925720112 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 IK08
910925720212 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 IK08
910925723812 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 IK08
910925731712 SGP340 SON-T50/70W II FG SUD 48/60 IK08
910925732112 SGP340 SON-T50/70W K II FG SUD CH 48/60 IK08
910925732512 SGP340 SON-T70/100W II FG SUD CH 48/60 IK08
910925732612 SGP340 SON-T70/100W K II FG SUD SW 48/60 IK08
910925732812 SGP340 SON-T70/100W K II FG SUD CH 48/60 IK08
910925733012 SGP340 SON-T100/150W II FG SUD CH 48/60 IK08
Selenium
5Product family leaflet, 2020, November 16 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910925733312 SGP340 SON-T100/150W K II FG SUD CH 48/6 IK08
910925733412 SGP340 SON-T100/150W K II FG SUD SW 48/6 IK08
910925738712 SGP340 SON-T70W K I FG 48/60 IK08
910925738812 SGP340 SON-T100W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925738912 SGP340 SON-T150W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925739012 SGP340 SON-T250W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925739112 SGP340 SON-T50W K FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925743012 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II FG RF 48/60 IK08
910925807012 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K I OR FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925807212 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K II OR FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925807612 SGP340 CDO-TT100W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925807812 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925808012 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925808212 SGP340 CDO-TT250W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925808412 SGP340 CDO-TT250W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925810412 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBD II OR FG 48/60 IK08
910925837312 SGP340 SON-T50W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925837612 SGP340 SON-T70W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 IK08
910925839712 SGP340 SON-T70W II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925839912 SGP340 SON-T70W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925842112 SGP340 SON-T100W K II FG SKD 76 IK08
910925842512 SGP340 SON-T100W II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925842912 SGP340 SON-T100W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925843112 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 IK08
910925843212 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD KC 48/60 IK08
910925843512 SGP340 SON-T150W K 240V I FG SKD P1 34/4 IK08
910925844612 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD KC 48/60 IK08
910925845212 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925845612 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925847412 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD KC 48/60 IK08
910925847712 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 IK08
910925848012 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925848212 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925848412 SGP340 SON-T250W I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910925848512 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 48/60 IK08
910500967012 SGP340 CPO-TW45W K EB II OR PC 48/60 IK10
910500967212 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EB II OR PC 48/60 IK10
910500967412 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EB II OR PC 48/60 IK10
910500967612 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EB II OR PC 48/60 IK10
910500967812 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBR II OR PC LS-8 48/ IK10
910500968212 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EBR II OR PC LS-8 48 IK10
910925720412 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 IK10
910925720512 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 IK10
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
910925720612 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 IK10
910925721112 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD I PC D9 48/60 IK10
910925723712 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 IK10
910925731612 SGP340 SON-T50/70W II PC SUD 48/60 IK08
910925731912 SGP340 SON-T50/70W II PC SUD CH 48/60 IK08
910925732012 SGP340 SON-T50/70W K II PC SUD CH 48/60 IK08
910925732412 SGP340 SON-T70/100W II PC SUD CH 48/60 IK08
910925732712 SGP340 SON-T70/100W K II PC SUD CH 48/60 IK08
910925733212 SGP340 SON-T100/150W K II PC SUD CH 48/6 IK08
910925806912 SGP340 CDO-TT50W K II OR PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925807312 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K II OR PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925807712 SGP340 CDO-TT100W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925808112 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925808512 SGP340 CDO-TT250W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925835812 SGP340 SON-T50W II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925837412 SGP340 SON-T50W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925838712 SGP340 SON-T70W K 240V I PC SKD P1 34/42 IK08
910925839112 SGP340 SON-T70W K I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925839512 SGP340 SON-T70W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925840012 SGP340 SON-T70W I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925840112 SGP340 SON-T70W II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925841912 SGP340 SON-T100W K I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925842212 SGP340 SON-T100W K II PC MSP SKD 48/60 IK08
910925842312 SGP340 SON-T100W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925842412 SGP340 SON-T100W I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925842712 SGP340 SON-T100W II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925844012 SGP340 SON-T150W K 240V I PC SKD P1 34/4 IK08
910925844412 SGP340 SON-T150W K I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925845012 SGP340 SON-T150W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925845112 SGP340 SON-T150W I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925845412 SGP340 SON-T150W II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925845512 SGP340 SON-T150W II PC MSP SKD 48/60 IK08
910925845912 SGP340 SON-T250W I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925847212 SGP340 SON-T250W K I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925848112 SGP340 SON-T250W K II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925848312 SGP340 SON-T250W II PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925848712 SGP340 SON-T50W K I PC SKD 48/60 IK08
910925700412 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD 76 IK08
910925700912 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD 76 IK08
910925844812 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD 76 IK08
910925847512 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD 76 IK08
910925848612 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 76 IK08
General Information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base CE mark Coating Optical cover/lens type Gear Lamp family code Lamp power
910500946612 SGP340 E27 II FG 48/60 E27 - - Flat glass E - -
910500946712 SGP340 E40 II FG 48/60 E40 - - Flat glass E - -

910925848612 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 76 E40 CE mark - Flat glass CONV SON-T 400 W
General Information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910500946612 SGP340 E27 II FG 48/60 Open T-POT
910500946712 SGP340 E40 II FG 48/60 Open T-POT
910500967112 SGP340 CPO-TW45W K EB II OR FG 48/60 Open CT-POT
910500967312 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EB II OR FG 48/60 Open CT-POT
910500967512 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EB II OR FG 48/60 Open CT-POT
910500967712 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EB II OR FG 48/60 Open CT-POT
910500967912 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48/ Open CT-POT
910500968112 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48/ Open CT-POT
910500968312 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EBR II OR FG LS-8 48 Open CT-POT
910925701112 SGP340 SON-T400W I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925719512 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925719612 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925719712 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925719912 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925720012 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925720112 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925720212 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD I FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925723812 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD II FG D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925731712 SGP340 SON-T50/70W II FG SUD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925732112 SGP340 SON-T50/70W K II FG SUD CH 48/60 Open T-POT
910925732512 SGP340 SON-T70/100W II FG SUD CH 48/60 Open T-POT
910925732612 SGP340 SON-T70/100W K II FG SUD SW 48/60 Open T-POT
910925732812 SGP340 SON-T70/100W K II FG SUD CH 48/60 Open T-POT
910925733012 SGP340 SON-T100/150W II FG SUD CH 48/60 Open T-POT
910925733312 SGP340 SON-T100/150W K II FG SUD CH 48/6 Open T-POT
910925733412 SGP340 SON-T100/150W K II FG SUD SW 48/6 Open T-POT
910925738712 SGP340 SON-T70W K I FG 48/60 Open T-POT
910925738812 SGP340 SON-T100W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925738912 SGP340 SON-T150W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925739012 SGP340 SON-T250W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925739112 SGP340 SON-T50W K FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925743012 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II FG RF 48/60 Open T-POT
910925807012 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K I OR FG SKD 48/60 Open CT-POT
910925807212 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K II OR FG SKD 48/60 Open CT-POT
910925807612 SGP340 CDO-TT100W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT

910925839912 SGP340 SON-T70W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925842112 SGP340 SON-T100W K II FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910925842512 SGP340 SON-T100W II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925842912 SGP340 SON-T100W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925843112 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 Open T-POT
910925843212 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD KC 48/60 Open T-POT
910925843512 SGP340 SON-T150W K 240V I FG SKD P1 34/4 Open T-POT
910925844612 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD KC 48/60 Open T-POT
910925845212 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925845612 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925847412 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD KC 48/60 Open T-POT
910925847712 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD FU KC 48/60 Open T-POT
910925848012 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925848212 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925848412 SGP340 SON-T250W I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925848512 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910500967012 SGP340 CPO-TW45W K EB II OR PC 48/60 Open CT-POT
910500967212 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EB II OR PC 48/60 Open CT-POT
910500967412 SGP340 CPO-TW90W K EB II OR PC 48/60 Open CT-POT
910500967612 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EB II OR PC 48/60 Open CT-POT
910500967812 SGP340 CPO-TW60W K EBR II OR PC LS-8 48/ Open CT-POT
910500968212 SGP340 CPO-TW140W K EBR II OR PC LS-8 48 Open CT-POT
910925720412 SGP340 SON-T70W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925720512 SGP340 SON-T100W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925720612 SGP340 SON-T150W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925721112 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD I PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925723712 SGP340 SON-T250W K EBD II PC D9 48/60 Open T-POT
910925731612 SGP340 SON-T50/70W II PC SUD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925731912 SGP340 SON-T50/70W II PC SUD CH 48/60 Open T-POT
910925732012 SGP340 SON-T50/70W K II PC SUD CH 48/60 Open T-POT
910925732412 SGP340 SON-T70/100W II PC SUD CH 48/60 Open T-POT
910925732712 SGP340 SON-T70/100W K II PC SUD CH 48/60 Open T-POT
910925733212 SGP340 SON-T100/150W K II PC SUD CH 48/6 Open T-POT
910925806912 SGP340 CDO-TT50W K II OR PC SKD 48/60 Open CT-POT
910925807312 SGP340 CDO-TT70W K II OR PC SKD 48/60 Open CT-POT
910925807712 SGP340 CDO-TT100W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925808112 SGP340 CDO-TT150W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925808512 SGP340 CDO-TT250W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925835812 SGP340 SON-T50W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925837412 SGP340 SON-T50W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925838712 SGP340 SON-T70W K 240V I PC SKD P1 34/42 Open T-POT
910925839112 SGP340 SON-T70W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925839512 SGP340 SON-T70W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925840012 SGP340 SON-T70W I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925840112 SGP340 SON-T70W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925841912 SGP340 SON-T100W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925842212 SGP340 SON-T100W K II PC MSP SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
Selenium
9Product family leaflet, 2020, November 16 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910925842312 SGP340 SON-T100W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925842412 SGP340 SON-T100W I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925842712 SGP340 SON-T100W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925844012 SGP340 SON-T150W K 240V I PC SKD P1 34/4 Open T-POT
910925844412 SGP340 SON-T150W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925845012 SGP340 SON-T150W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925845112 SGP340 SON-T150W I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925845412 SGP340 SON-T150W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925845512 SGP340 SON-T150W II PC MSP SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925845912 SGP340 SON-T250W I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910925847212 SGP340 SON-T250W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925848112 SGP340 SON-T250W K II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925848312 SGP340 SON-T250W II PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925848712 SGP340 SON-T50W K I PC SKD 48/60 Open T-POT
910925700412 SGP340 SON-T150W II FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
910925700912 SGP340 SON-T250W II FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
910925844812 SGP340 SON-T150W K II FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
910925847512 SGP340 SON-T250W K II FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
910925848612 SGP340 SON-T400W K I FG SKD 76 Open T-POT
Selenium
© 2020 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any